
 
SOUTH LAREDO LIFT STATION 

Solicitation No. CO-00561, Job No. 22-2503 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
June 13, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Ila E. Drzymala, SAWS P.E., ila.drzymala@saws.org 
2. Darrin Hubbert, Pesado Construction, 512-909-3504, dhubbert@pesadoconstruction.com 
3. Daniel Ghobrial, GAI Consulting, Electrical and I&C design, 

dghobrial@gaiconsulting.com 
4. Kurtis Anderwald, SAWS Engineer, kurtis.anderwald@saws.org 
5. Abdel Hamed, BGE, Inc. , ahamed@bgeinc.com 
6. Marisa Palmer SAWS Engineering Manager, Marisa.Palmer@saws.org 
7. Aja Calderon, P.E., BGE, Inc., (210) 581-3608, acalderon@bgeinc.com 
8. Tracy Burns, SAWS SMWVB Specialist, 210-233-2950, tracy.burns@saws.org 
9. Shane Simpson, Associated Construction Partners, Ltd., 210.818.3956, 

Shane@acpartners.org 
10. Grayling Johnson  
11. Jorge Bastidas, SAWS Engineer, Jorge.bastidas@saws.org 
12. Marisol Robles, SMWB Program Manager, marisol.robles@saws.org 
13. Susan Rodriquez, SAWS Contract Administrator, Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 
14. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS Contract Administrator, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
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